
 www.maxisfood.co.za

Terms & Conditions Apply. Please refer to our website for a full ingredient list of all items. Our food may 
contain the following allergens:
Egg protein, wheat protein (gluten), milk protein, soy protein, fish, shellfish, nuts (tree nuts such as 
cashew, walnut & macadamia) and peanuts (groundnuts). All masses refer to the approximate weight 
uncooked. Meals shown are not in proportion to one another. This menu is the property of Taste Food 
Franchising (Pty) Ltd. T/A Maxi’s. This menu is effective from October 2019 and replaces any previous 
menu. We reserve the right to change the menu or prices at any time. E&OE. All prices include VAT. 
Coca-Cola, The Dynamic Ribbon Device, and The Red Disk Icon are trademarks of the Coca-Cola 
Company© 2019. No Substitutions on products offered. All extras will be charged for. Background 
images serves as food styling props only. Visuals are for descriptive purposes only and meals served 
may vary.  

PEPPERMINT
CRISP SWIRL

SMARTIE
WAFFLE

SMARTIE
SWIRL

CHOC
OREO 
SWIRL

SWEET
TREATS

29.90



MAXI’S KIDS MENU IS FOR CHILDREN
YOUNGER THAN 12 YEARS OF AGE.
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MAXI’S
WORS

CHICKEN 
STRIPS
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Chips OR Salad + Soda OR Shake OR Juice 
OR Float + a Toy with every kids meal

CHEESE
GRILLER

MAXI’S
BREAKFAST

FRENCH
TOAST

49.90
CHEESE
BURGER

CHICKEN 
BURGER

FISH
FINGERS

TOASTED 
CHEESE OR 

CHICKEN MAYO


